
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (September, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

September>

(B)>

September>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

14,160,000>

3,745,000>

17,905,000>

17,046,000>

3,292,000>

23,823,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

981,777>

482,343>

1,464,120>

276,976>

257,837>

1,647,779>

111,879>

77,134>

162,976>

385>

2,919>

41,881>

30,355>

35,209>

4,213>

78,216>

780>

0>

83,377>

6,023,325>

512,539>

6,535,864>

1,094,692>

1,032,660>

5,448,732>

420,026>

418,449>

665,317>

1,485>

13,784>

197,564>

126,168>

194,851>

16,545>

397,118>

4,339>

3

518,237>

42.5>

13.7>

36.5>

6.4>

31.4>

22.9>

34.7>

44.1>

33.0>

37.1>

43.1>

32.6>

40.6>

48.5>

37.6>

43.3>

48.2

－

49.7>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,608,000> 4,276,036> 17,085,834> 24.5>


