FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (September, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

		(III 1 IIIIIII0II yeii,%)			
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	September (B)	September (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income { tax	Withholding Tax	14,160,000	981,777	6,023,325	42.5
	Self-assessment Tax	3,745,000	482,343	512,539	13.7
	Subtotal	17,905,000	1,464,120	6,535,864	36.5
Corporation Tax		17,046,000	276,976	1,094,692	6.4
Inheritance Tax		3,292,000	257,837	1,032,660	31.4
Consumption Tax		23,823,000	1,647,779	5,448,732	22.9
Liquor Tax		1,209,000	111,879	420,026	34.7
Tobacco Tax		948,000	77,134	418,449	44.1
Gasoline Tax		2,018,000	162,976	665,317	33.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	385	1,485	37.1
Aviation Fuel Tax		32,000	2,919	13,784	43.1
Petroleum and Coal Tax		606,000	41,881	197,564	32.6
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		311,000	30,355	126,168	40.6
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		402,000	35,209	194,851	48.5
International Tourist Tax		44,000	4,213	16,545	37.6
Customs Duty		917,000	78,216	397,118	43.3
Tonnage Tax		9,000	780	4,339	48.2
Others		_	0	3	_
Stamp Revenue		1,042,000	83,377	518,237	49.7
Total for General Account		69,608,000	4,276,036	17,085,834	24.5